
 
NOTE: TBA – To be arranged,  TBC – To be confirmed 
            These dates are in addition to the regular Monday night rehearsals at CCH 

Singularity Programme for 2022     date 15/01/2022 
Contacts. Cecily and David 9754 6510 or 0407 546 519. 
  Margaret Tyson 0417 569 471 
 
N.B. The latest version of this document is available from SingularityChoir.org.au under Links 
 
These dates are in addition to our regular Monday night rehearsals.  
 
Mon 7 Feb.  Singularity rehearsals start again at Upwey Baptist Church, registrations at 7pm 
 
Sun 13 Feb. Star Wars, The Phantom Menace Orchestral rehearsal, Berwick Secondary College 1pm 
 
Sat 19 Feb. Star Wars, The Phantom Menace Orchestral rehearsal, Berwick Secondary College 1pm 
 
Sun 20 Feb. Star Wars, The Phantom Menace, Rochford Winery, 2:30pm 
 
Fri 18 Mar.  Star Wars, The Phantom Menace, 7:30pm, Kingston Town Hall, Moorabbin 
  
Sun 20 Mar.  Star Wars, The Phantom Menace, 2:30pm, Bunjil Place, Narre Warren 
 
Sun 27 Mar.  The Peoples Messiah, Collins St. Baptist Church, 174 Collins St, Melbourne.  
 
April-May  G&S The Pirates of Penzance various performances (TBA) 
 
Sat 2 Apr.  All day rehearsal for G&S The Pirates of Penzance at Upwey Baptist Church 
 
Sat 7 May.  G&S The Pirates of Penzance, Box Hill 
 
Sun 15 May.  G&S The Pirates of Penzance, Romsey 
 
Sun 22 May.  G&S The Pirates of Penzance, Healesville 
 
Sat 28 May.  G&S The Pirates of Penzance, Richmond 
 
Sun 29 May.  G&S The Pirates of Penzance, Upwey Baptist Church  
 
Sun 5 Jun.  G&S The Pirates of Penzance, Mooroolbark  
 
Sun 12 Jun.  G&S The Pirates of Penzance, Cowes  
 
TBA Ringwood G&S The Pirates of Penzance (Sat 14 or 21 May) 
 
Early Aug.  Concert of Selections from Gilbert & Sullivan Operettas 
 
Sun 16 Oct.  In Windsor Forest – Vaughn Williams Memorial Concert 
 
Sometime in 2022 Rossini’s Stabat Mater with Essendon Choral Society and Melbourne Opera 

Orchestra at St John’s Uniting Church, Essendon 
 
Sometime in 2022 Handel's Messiah with the Maroondah Symphony Orchestra at Yarra Valley 

Grammar School, Ringwood. 
 


